
Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club Total
1 Cogne Bernard 36.6 Sable Solesmes 32

Thiebaut Joseph 16.2 Sable Solesmes 32

2 Denamganai Lala 13.4 Sable Solesmes 30
Le Hors Philippe 12.3 Sable Solesmes 30

3 Hardouin Katia 18.6 Sable Solesmes 29
Rousseau Didier J 18.5 Granville 29

4 Begiac Ivan 12.4 Le Mans 29
Begiac Régine 25.2 Le Mans 29

5 Le Mineur André 28.4 Sable Solesmes 27
Maudoux Christian 26.8 Sable Solesmes 27

6 Gouard Daniel 54.0 Sable Solesmes 26
Beauvoir Alain 31.6 Sable Solesmes 26

7 Renou Yanis 37.6 Sable Solesmes 25
Renou Frederic 25.0 Sable Solesmes 25

8 Lacombe Josiane 28.0 Sable Solesmes 22
Lacombe Jean Pierre 20.2 Sable Solesmes 22

9 Seurin Eric 18.8 Sable Solesmes 19
Seurin Pascale 40.0 Sable Solesmes 19

10 Lauret Bianca 21.5 Sable Solesmes 19
Lauret Michel 26.5 Sable Solesmes 19

11 Rottier Gilles 20.8 Le Mans 18
Boivin Pascal 34.5 Ce Des Mma 18

12 Sarkissiantz Gerard 20.0 Sable Solesmes 17
Sarkissiantz Monique 32.6 Sable Solesmes 17

13 Sznajder Michel 39.9 Sable Solesmes 15
Sznajder Elisabeth 36.7 Sable Solesmes 15

14 Bachelot Dominique 54.0 Sable Solesmes 12
Bachelot Jean-Yves 54.0 Sable Solesmes 12

SCRAMBLE BRUT COUPE DES GENS HEUREUX

SCRAMBLE BRUT



Résultat SCRAMBLE NET
Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club Total
1 Gouard Daniel 54.0 Sable Solesmes 46

Beauvoir Alain 31.6 Sable Solesmes 46

2 Cogne Bernard 36.6 Sable Solesmes 44
Thiebaut Joseph 16.2 Sable Solesmes 44

3 Renou Yanis 37.6 Sable Solesmes 41
Renou Frederic 25.0 Sable Solesmes 41

4 Bachelot Dominique 54.0 Sable Solesmes 41
Bachelot Jean-Yves 54.0 Sable Solesmes 41

5 Le Mineur André 28.4 Sable Solesmes 40
Maudoux Christian 26.8 Sable Solesmes 40

6 Hardouin Katia 18.6 Sable Solesmes 39
Rousseau Didier J 18.5 Granville 39

7 Begiac Ivan 12.4 Le Mans 38
Begiac Régine 25.2 Le Mans 38

8 Denamganai Lala 13.4 Sable Solesmes 37
Le Hors Philippe 12.3 Sable Solesmes 37

9 Lacombe Josiane 28.0 Sable Solesmes 33
Lacombe Jean Pierre 20.2 Sable Solesmes 33

10 Seurin Eric 18.8 Sable Solesmes 33
Seurin Pascale 40.0 Sable Solesmes 33

11 Sznajder Michel 39.9 Sable Solesmes 32
Sznajder Elisabeth 36.7 Sable Solesmes 32

12 Lauret Bianca 21.5 Sable Solesmes 29
Lauret Michel 26.5 Sable Solesmes 29

13 Rottier Gilles 20.8 Le Mans 29
Boivin Pascal 34.5 Ce Des Mma 29

14 Sarkissiantz Gerard 20.0 Sable Solesmes 28
Sarkissiantz Monique 32.6 Sable Solesmes 28


